Kern Audubon Society

P.O. Box3581
Bakersfield, CA 93385
Kernaudubonsociety.org
MEMBERSHIP FORM

The basic membership dues cover the cost of operating and maintaining our website. Please consider joining or renewing at a higher level to support the important environmental education and conservation projects critical to the protection of wildlife and the environment. All of your membership dues will be used to support our local education and conservation efforts.

(Note: Membership in Kern Audubon Society <u>does not</u> make you a member of National Audubon. You must complete a separate membership form with National Audubon on its website. See link at bottom of this page.)

Check all boxes that apply to your membership in KAS.	
I am a new member	I am a renewing member
Individual membership \$20	Student \$15
Family membership \$35	Benefactor Membership \$100
Condor life time membership \$1,000	_
Donations: \$5 supporter (recurring mon	thly)\$10 sustaining (recurring monthly)
One time:\$30\$50\$100\$250\$500Other amount Print this form. Make your check for membership in KAS and any additional donations payable to Kern Audubon Society. Mail check and this membership form to: P.O. Box 3581, Bakersfield, CA 93385	
If you wish to pay by credit card, you may use the Pay Pal button on our web site (kernaudubonsociety.org) Name(s):	
Name(s):	
Address:	
City:	Zip
Phone:Email	il:

Kern Audubon Society will not sell or distribute any member information to any other organization.

If you want to also join National Audubon go to: https://www.audubon.org